

\$~10, 11 & 12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 3103/2015, I.A. 21704/2015, I.A. 21706/2015, I.A. 75/2016,
I.A. 958/2016, I.A. 4454/2016, I.A. 13466/2016**

SH VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Aditya Wadhwa and Ms.Sonal S.,
Adv.

versus

MRS MALLIKA VERMA & ORS Defendants

Through: None.

+ **CS(OS) 21/2016, I.A. 597/2016, I.A. 13458/2016, I.A. 13736/2016**
TARUNA SINGH Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Aditya Wadhwa and Ms.Sonal S.,
Adv.

versus

MALLIKA VERMA AND ANR Defendants

Through: None.

+ **CS(OS) 73/2016, I.A. 2290/2016, I.A. 13464/2016, I.A. 14736/2016**

HARSIMRAN SINGH Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Jiteder Chaudhary, Adv.

versus

MALLIKA VERMA & ORS Defendants

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

% **14.08.2019**

List on 20th November, 2019.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

AUGUST 14, 2019/Pallavi